Resultater fra KM Stafett 08.09.2013

Det var totalt 36 startende.
Klasse N-apen 2,3 km

Endre Normann
Benjamin August Viken

Klasse C-apen 1,6 km

Hedda Sofie Irgens
Esten S. Kringhaug
Kaja Samuelsen Skiri

Klasse KM Stafett

1 Bodg & Omegn IF 2
Espen Samuelsen Skiri
Elisabet Kongsbakk
Anders Kure
Asgeir Jordbru

2 Bodg & Omegn IF 1
Amund Bg Kongsbakk
Nora Marie Wedege Irgens
Torkel J. K. Irgens
Arild Hegreberg

3 MoOK1
Even-Johan Kaspersen
Ole-Asbjgrn Solli
Doris Stien Kaspersen
Lars Solli

3 Korgen IL
Eirill Pettersen Buvik
Kasper Rehnman
Inger Lise Pettersen
Jan Gaute Buvik

5 Bodg & Omegn IF 4
Havard Solbakken
Martha Kalvig Skogan
Jakob Lindstram
Lars Reitan

6 Bodg & Omegn IF 6
Ha&kon Hegreberg
Carl B. Bjgrseth
Katrine Kalvig
Jorund Eldevik

7 Mo OK 2
Ole-Kristian Kaspersen
Havard Rokkan
Hilde Anita Rokkan
Atle Rokkan

6 Bodg & OmegnIF5
Trygve Bg Kongsbakk
Oda Furuholmen
Irene Mathilde Skiri
Steve Samuelsen

Tverlandet IL
Tverlandet IL

Bodg og Omegn IF Orientering
Bodg og Omegn IF Orientering
Bodg og Omegn IF Orientering

Bodg og Omegn IF Orienteri
Bodg og Omegn IF Orienteri
Bodg og Omegn IF Orienteri
Bodg og Omegn IF Orienteri

Bodg og Omegn IF Orienteri
Bodg og Omegn IF Orienteri
Bodg og Omegn IF Orienteri
Bodg og Omegn IF Orienteri

Mo OK
Mo OK
Mo OK
Mo OK

Bodg og Omegn IF Orienteri
Korgen IL
Korgen IL
Korgen IL

Bodg og Omegn IF Orienteri
Bodg og Omegn IF Orienteri
Bodg og Omegn IF Orienteri
Bodg og Omegn IF Orienteri

Bodg og Omegn IF Orienteri
Bodg og Omegn IF Orienteri
Bodg og Omegn IF Orienteri
Bodg og Omegn IF Orienteri

Mo OK
Mo OK
Mo OK
Mo OK

Bodg og Omegn IF Orienteri
Bodg og Omegn IF Orienteri
Bodg og Omegn IF Orienteri
Bodg og Omegn IF Orienteri

Side 1 08.09.2013 17:26:24

(13,00min/km)
(11,87min/km)

(19,15min/km)
(19,05min/km)
(29,06min/km)

2:33:26
41:45
33:58
32:30
45:13

2:38:27
41:41
31:17
46:01
39:28

2:57:18
51:55
31:53
48:31
44:59

2:57:18
45:35
39:26
49:49
42:28

3:09:26
57:10
36:05
51:56
44:15

3:22:37
48:15
55:56
53:26
45:00

4.25:22
1:13:.01
41:28
1:23:30
1.07:23

Brutt
41:49
38:33
1:06:06
Brutt

29:30
26:57

30:27
30:17
30:18

(+5:01)

(+23:52)

(+23:52)

(+36:00)

(+49:11)

(+1:51:56)

(+44:31)



8 Bodg & Omegn IF 3
Marius Ekrem Finstad
Lotte Eriksen Reitan
Ingar Solberg
Bjarn Tore Winther

Bodg og Omegn IF Orienteri
Bodg og Omegn IF Orienteri
Olderskog IL

Bodg og Omegn IF Orienteri

Side 2 08.09.2013 17:26:25

48:13

Disk
35:39
49:57

Disk (+1:18:22)



